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Survey Form 
      (Office Use)   

Survey of Manual Scavengers in Statutory Towns 

 
(o) Identification Particulars  

(i) Name of State/UT      
(ii) District       
(iii) Municipality       

(iv) Town       
(v) Ward No.        

Photo of manual 
scavenger 

         
 Camp NO.    Date:     
           

 

Family Photo of Manual Scavenger  
(Picture post card size photograph 6" x 4") 

  
         

1 
Name and address of Manual 
Scavenger     

 Name     
         
 
 AADHAR ID:   

Voter ID 
NO.   

         

 Address   
         

    

         

      Pin Code      
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 Contact Phone NO.     
Mobile 
No.   

         

2 
Name of 
Father/Husband:   

 (delete whichever is not applicable)    
         

3 Age (in years)         
         

4 Sex          
 (Male, Female, Transgender)      
         

5 
Educational 
Status(Literate/Illiterate):        

         
 If Literate, level of Education   
  {class 1-5, Class 6-10, Class 11-12, above class 12   
         

6 
Occupation(Please tick the 
relevant):      

(i) 
Carrying/disposing/cleaning of human excreta manually from insanitary 
latrine   

         
 (a) Dry Latrines    (b) Latrines dischartging into open drain   
         
(ii) Cleaning untreated human excreta from open drain     
         
(iii) Cleaning of human excreta from Railway Track    
         
(iv)  Manual cleaning of Pit       
         
7 Status of Employment:     
 Employed in               (a) Government:      

 
Central 
Government   State Government     

         
 Municipal Corpn.   Other, Specify     
         
  (b) Private:      

 
Individual 
Household       

    
Community/Group 

of Households     
         
 Contractor    Other, specify   
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  (C) Employed on     
 Permanent Basis   Temporary Basis     
         
 Contract basis   Jajmani      
         

8 
How long have you been in this Occupations 
(Years)     

         

9 
(a) Social 
Background(Please tick)      

 SC   ST   OBC   Others   
         
 (b) Caste           
         

 
(c) Sub-
Caste           

         
 (d) Religion           

 
(Hindu, Islam, Sikhism, Buddhism,Christianity, Athiest, 
Other(Specify)   

         
         
10(a) Have you received any benefit from the government rehabilitation 
scheme?    

(b)  
If yes, name of the scheme and 
benefits received     

 
Name of the 
Scheme     

Amount 
(Rs.) 

(i)      
 

National Scheme for Liberation and Rehabilitation 
of Scavengers (NSLRS) before 2007    

(ii)      
 

Self Employment Scheme for Rehabilitation of 
Manual Scavengers (SRMS) during or after 2007    

(iii) 
Any other Scheme, please 
specify          

         
(c) Whether the project funded through the above scheme is running    
         
 if yes, monthly income (Rs.)        
         

   
11 Are you engaged in any occupation, other than 

scavenging, If yes, please specify       
         

12 Any other skills you possess:          
 (Like Construction, Carpentry, Driving, Cooking, Tailoring etc.)   
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13 
Alternative Occupations 
proposed:       

(i)             
         

(ii)             
         

(iii)             
         

 Signature/Thumb Impression of Manual Scavenger       

Date           

Name of Enumerator          
         

Signature           
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1. Details of Individual Insanitary Latrines (IIL) 

      

Location of the insanitary latrine 

Monthly 
salary/wages of the 
manual scavenger 

(Rs.) 

S. 
No. 

Name of the owner of 
insanitary latrine Dry Latrine 

Latrine from which 
excreta is being 
flushed into open 
drain In Cash 

In food 
grains etc 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           

13           

14           

15           

16           

17           

18           

19           

20           

 Total No. of IIL being cleaned by the manual scavenger    
      
      
Note: In case you need to write extra information kindly photocopy this page and attach with the 
Survey Form. 
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2 Details of Community Insanitary Latrines (CIL)    

S. 
No. 

Name of the 
owner(Organisation/ Agency Location of the insanitary latrine 

Monthly 
salary/wages of 

the manual 
scavenger (Rs.) 

    Dry Latrine 

Latrine from 
which excreta 
is being 
flushed into 
open drain In Cash 

In food 
grains 
etc 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

      
3 Location of Open Drains/Railway tracks/Pit    

      

Salary/wages of the manual 
scavenger   

S.No. 

Location of Open 
Drains/Railway tracks, Pit 

where excreta is being cleaned In Cash (Rs.) In Kind (Rs.)   

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         
      

 


